JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

(1) (2)
Order code /
Order example 705040 / 36
1 router module
1 cover for system bus
2 screw-on end clamps for DIN rail
1 Installation Instructions B 705040.4
Article Part no.
JUMO mTRON T system manual, English 00575577
MiniDVD with setup program (full version), programming software CODESYS V3, and detailed documenta-
tion; incl. USB cable
00569494
PC Evaluation Software PCA3000 00431882
Release automatic print for PC Evaluation Software PCA3000 00505548
PCA Communication Software PCC 00431879
Plant Visualization Software JUMO SVS3000: See data sheet 700755 -
USB cable A-plug mini-B-plug 3 m 00506265
2013-05-07/00529112